www.crosshydraulics.com.au Section 12.34
CROSS
High Pressure Filters
HPM 28 Series
Features
Manufactured from a cast iron head and steel
bowl this range of high pressure filters are used in
pressure lines to provide system protection from

High Pressure Filters
HPM 28 Series
How to Order
H P M 2 8 1 A X N R -
Series Cartridge Seals
HPM Complete
Filter
X 20 Bar N Buna N
Y 210 Bar V Viton
CHP Cartridge
Filtration Elements By Pass Valve
- Without filtration element S Without by
pass
A* 10µ Resin treated cellulose
ßx≥2 R By pass 6
bar
Nominal Size B* 25µ Resin treated cellulose
ßx≥2
281 Length 1 F 3µ Inorganic fibre ßx≥75
282 Length 2 G 10µ Inorganic fibre ßx≥75
283 Length 3 H 25µ Inorganic fibre ßx≥75 Connections
L Steel mesh 10µ 1/2” BSP
M Steel mesh 25µ 1 3/4” BSP
N 10µ Inorganic fibre ßx≥75 2 1/2” NPT
P* Polyester - Nickel mesh 10µ 3 3/4” NPT
Q* Polyester - Nickel mesh
125µ 4 SAE 8 3/4”-16
UNF
*Only X version 5 SAE 12 1-1/16”-
12 UN
How to order replacement
elements
C H P 2 8 1 A X N
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
Maximum Delivery
l/min
bar
0
3
6
9
12
 l/min
bar
7 14 21 28 35 42 49
Head Pressure Drop Pressure Drop in By Pass Valve
www.crosshydraulics.com.au Section 12.36
CROSS
High Pressure Filters
HPM 28 Series
Filter Element Pressure Drop (low differential pressure)
0
2
4
6
8
  l/min
bar
15 30 45 60 75 90 100
F
N